South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 02, 2024, 10:51:36 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*3033 (Rat #0133, Act #0080 of 1995) General Bill, By Simrill, B.D. Cain, Clyburn, J.L.M. Cromer, Haskins, Lloyd,
Mason, Meacham, Moody-Lawrence, Rice, Sandifer, D. Smith, Vaughn and Walker

A Bill to amend Sections 7-15-320 and 7-15-340, both as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to
persons qualified to vote by absentee ballot, so as to lower from seventy-two and sixty-five the age of a person who qualifies to
vote by absentee ballot.

12/14/94
12/14/94
01/10/95
01/10/95
02/08/95
02/09/95
02/09/95
02/10/95
02/14/95
02/14/95
05/03/95
05/10/95
05/11/95
06/06/95
06/12/95
06/12/95
08/14/95
08/14/95

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary
Introduced and read first time HJ-16
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-16
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-3
Read second time HJ-8

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-8
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
Introduced and read first time SJ-10
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-8
Read second time SJ-20

Read third time and enrolled SJ-28

Ratified R 133

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/12/95

Copies available

Act No. 80

Page 1 of 1



