South Carolina Legislature

May 02, 2024, 10:51:36 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*3033 (Rat #0133, Act #0080 of 1995) General Bill, By Simrill, B.D. Cain, Clyburn, J.L.M. Cromer, Haskins, Lloyd, Mason, Meacham, Moody-Lawrence, Rice, Sandifer, D. Smith, Vaughn and Walker

A Bill to amend Sections 7-15-320 and 7-15-340, both as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to persons qualified to vote by absentee ballot, so as to lower from seventy-two and sixty-five the age of a person who qualifies to vote by absentee ballot.

,		
12/14/94	House	Prefiled
12/14/94	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/10/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-16
01/10/95	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-16
02/08/95	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-3
02/09/95	House	Read second time HJ-8
02/09/95	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-8
02/10/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
02/14/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
02/14/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10
05/03/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-8
05/10/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-20
05/11/95	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-28
06/06/95		Ratified R 133
06/12/95		Signed By Governor
06/12/95		Effective date 06/12/95
08/14/95		Copies available
08/14/95		Act No. 80